
Year Estate Name Block Name Number of Flats Main Contractor

Shin Chi House
Shin Lai House

Tin Ching Estate Phase 3 Tin Ching Amenity and Community Building Paul Y. General Contractors Limited

Choi Leung House
Choi Yin House
Choi Chun House
Choi King House
Choi Tak Shopping Centre
Wo Tin House
Shun Tin House
Yan Chung House
Yan Hei House
Yan Yuet House
Yan On Shopping Centre
Choi Yan House
Choi Yee House

Choi Fook Estate Choi Foon House 915

Cheuk Lai House
Yung Lai House

Yau Lai Estate Phase 6 Yau Lai Shopping Centre
Hung Yat House
Hung Yan House
Hung Yiu House
Wui Sum House
Wui Yan House
Tung Tau Community Centre
Mei Yick House
Mei Yin House
Mei Sang House
Mei Shing House
Mei Wui House
Mei Leong House
Shek Kip Mei Estate Ancillary Facilities Block
Kwai Leung House

Kwai Yuet House
Kwai Hin House
Kwai Sun House
Kwai Fai House
Un Mun House
Un Wai House
Un Yat House
Un Him House (Auxillary Facility Block)

26095

Hung Hom Estate Phase 2

Yau Lai Estate Phase 5

Shin Ming Estate

Choi Tak Estate

Shatin Pass Estate

Yan On Estate

Choi Tak Estate

2011

2012

1486

1278

1586

2002

4238

1974

1938

2496

1333

Un Chau Estate Phase 5

Lower Ngau Tau Kok Estate
Phase 1

Shek Kip Mei Estate Phase 2

Shek Kip Mei Estate Phase 5

Tung Wui Estate

Shui On Building Contractors Ltd

China State Construction Engineering (Hong
Kong) Limited

Chevalier (Construction) Company Limited

Paul Y. General Contractors Limited

1558

2587

China State Construction Engineering (Hong
Kong) Limited

2704

Shui On Building Contractors Ltd

Yau Lee Construction Company Limited

Yau Lee Construction Company Limited

China State Construction Engineering (Hong
Kong) Limited

Yau Lee Construction Company Limited

Hsin Chong Construction Company Limited

Shui On Building Contractors Ltd


