Year	Estate Name	Block Name	Number of Flats	Main Contractor
2011	Shin Ming Estate	Shin Chi House Shin Lai House	1974	Shui On Building Contractors Ltd
	Tin Ching Estate Phase 3	Tin Ching Amenity and Community Building		Paul Y. General Contractors Limited
	Choi Tak Estate	Choi Leung House Choi Yin House Choi Chun House Choi King House	2704	China State Construction Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited
	Shatin Pass Estate	Choi Tak Shopping Centre Wo Tin House Shun Tin House	1278	Chevalier (Construction) Company Limited
	Yan On Estate	Yan Chung House Yan Hei House Yan Yuet House	2587	Yau Lee Construction Company Limited
	Choi Tak Estate	Yan On Shopping Centre Choi Yan House Choi Yee House Choi Foon House	1586	Hsin Chong Construction Company Limited
	Choi Fook Estate Yau Lai Estate Phase 5	Cheuk Lai House Yung Lai House	915 2002	Shui On Building Contractors Ltd
	Yau Lai Estate Phase 6 Hung Hom Estate Phase 2	Yau Lai Shopping Centre Hung Yat House Hung Yan House Hung Yiu House	1938	China State Construction Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited
2012	Tung Wui Estate	Wui Sum House   Wui Yan House   Tung Tau Community Centre	1333	Paul Y. General Contractors Limited
	Shek Kip Mei Estate Phase 5	Mei Yick House Mei Yin House Mei Sang House Mei Shing House	2496	Shui On Building Contractors Ltd
	Shek Kip Mei Estate Phase 2	Mei Wui House Mei Leong House Shek Kip Mei Estate Ancillary Facilities Block	1558	Yau Lee Construction Company Limited
	Lower Ngau Tau Kok Estate Phase 1	Kwai Leung House Kwai Yuet House Kwai Hin House Kwai Sun House Kwai Fai House	4238	Yau Lee Construction Company Limited
	Un Chau Estate Phase 5	Un Mun House Un Wai House Un Yat House Un Him House (Auxillary Facility Block)	1486	China State Construction Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited

26095

\_

\_